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Sefer Vayikra 25:1-26:2 .
Artscroll Chu)I,nash Pages 696-707 Beit Medrash Program
. Shabbat afternoon 6:30 -7:30
F r1 da_y ~ Erev Shabbat DyY. Yevamot74
In evening count Sefirah 35 . i
Sunrise 5:52am Shmita - What will happen to my loans
Shacharit at JFC 6:30 am .
Latest Shema 9:28 am and debts this Rosh Hashana?
Latest Shacharit 10:40 am
Mincha at JFC 6:45 pm
Followed by Kabbalat Shabbat
Communal Candle Lighting 7:15 pm Shavuot N|ght Meal
Repeat Shema After 9:06 pm
Everyone is invited to Shavuot night
S]Iélbbatpﬂy DY: Yevamot 75 meal at the Shul
In evening count Sefirah 36
Daf Yomi 8:00 am
Shacharit at JFC 8:45 am Registration required. Register at
Latest Shema 9:27 am
Tot Shabbat 10:30-11:00 am osttolney.org/shavuot
Chassidic Gems 5:45-6:30 pm
Beit Medrash-style learning 6:30 pm
Mincha 7:30 pm
Shabbat ends at 9:07 pm OSTT Girls Club kickoff event this Sunday!
Maariv 9:07 pm .
'# Paint pouring! KV
S un d 3)’, M 3)’ 22 DY: Yevamot 76 . :
In ever}ing count Sefirah 37 . o
Sunrise 5:50 am See Flyer for details
Shacharit at JFC 8:00 am
Latest Shema 9:27 am
Latest Shacharit 10:40 am
Mincha and Maariv at JFC 8:05 pm Laser Tag Showdown at OSTT!
Repeat Shema after 9:08 pm
Sunday May 29
Monday, May 23  pv. Yevamot77 ;
onaay, May evamo Register at osttolney.org/laser
Sunrise 5:49 am See flyer for details
Shacharit at JFC 6:30 am
Latest Shema 9:27 am
Latest Shacharit 10:39 am
Mincha and Maariv at JFC 8:05 pm 0 q
Repeat Shema after 9,09‘1’,,,, Registration for pre-Shavuot flower event

closes this Sunday

Register at osttolney.org/flower
See Flyer for details



http://osttolney.org/flowers
http://osttolney.org/shavuot
http://osttolney.org/laser

Tuesday, May 24

In evening count Sefirah 39
Sunrise

Shacharit at JFC

Latest Shema

Latest Shacharit

Mincha and Maariv at JFC
Repeat Shema after

DY: Yevamot 78

5:49 am
6:30 am
9:26 am
10:39 am
8:05 pm
9:10 pm

Wednesday, May 25 oy. yevamotrs

In evening count Sefirah 40
Sunrise

Shacharit at JFC

Latest Shema

Latest Shacharit

Mincha and Maariv at JFC
Repeat Shema after

Thursday, May 26

In evening count Sefirah 41
Sunrise
Shacharit at JFC

Latest Shema

Latest Shacharit

Mincha and Maariv at JFC
Repeat Shema after

5:48 am
6:30 am

9:26 am
10:39 am

8:05 pm
9:11 pm

DY: Yevamot 80

5:48 am
6:30 am
9:26 am
10:39 am
8:05 pm
9:11 pm
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Join the worldwide women'’s initiative
promoting love and respect:

The Ahavat Yisrael Response
Following Kiddush

Parent-Child Learning!
Following Kiddush
while women are in the Ahavat
Yisrael Response Group

On-Line Class Schedule
Fri., 5/20:
7:30 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport
9:00 am — Chumash Class with Rabbi Milikowsky

Sun., 5/22:
7:00 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport
8:50 am — Gemara with Rabbi Ben-Horin

Mon., 5/23:
7:30 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport

Tues., 5/24:
7:30 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport
9 am — Gemara Sanhedrin with Rabbi Milikowsky

Wed., 5/25:
7:30 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport
10 am — Chumash Class with Rabbi Milikowsky

Thur., 5/26:
7:30 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport
9 am — Gemara Sanhedrin with Rabbi Milikowsky

To Join a Class, Go To: https: //zoom.us/j/3013281834
Password 18320



http://www.osttolney.org/
https://zoom.us/j/3013281834

