The Mini Scroll





Parashat Behar

May 20 2022 – 19 Iyar 5782

Sefer Vayikra 25:1-26:2 Artscroll Chumash Pages 696-707

Friday ~ Erev Shabbat	DY: Yevamot 74
In evening count Sefirah 35	
Sunrise	5:52 am
Shacharit at JFC	6:30 am
Latest Shema	9:28 am
Latest Shacharit	10:40 am
Mincha at JFC	6:45 pm
Followed by Kabbalat Shabbat	
Communal Candle Lighting	7:15 pm
Repeat Shema After	9:06 pm

Shabbat Day

+

In evening count Sefirah 36	
Daf Yomi	8:00 am
Shacharit at JFC	8:45 am
Latest Shema	9:27 am
Tot Shabbat	10:30-11:00 am
Chassidic Gems	5:45-6:30 pm
Beit Medrash-style learning	6:30 pm
Mincha	7:30 pm
Shabbat ends at	9:07 pm
Maariv	9:07 pm

DY: Yevamot 75

DY: Yevamot 76

5:50 am 8:00 am 9:27 am 10:40 am

8:05 pm 9:08 pm

DY: Yevamot 77

Sunday, May 22 In evening count Sefirah 37

In evening count Seman 57
Sunrise
Shacharit at JFC
Latest Shema
Latest Shacharit
Mincha and Maariv at JFC
Repeat Shema after

Monday, May 23

In evening count Sefirah 38	
Sunrise	5:49 am
Shacharit at JFC	6:30 am
Latest Shema	9:27 am
Latest Shacharit	10: 39 am
Mincha and Maariv at JFC	8:05 pm
Repeat Shema after	9:09 pm

Beit Medrash Program Shabbat afternoon 6:30 -7:30

Shmita - What will happen to my loans and debts this Rosh Hashana?

Shavuot Night Meal

Everyone is invited to Shavuot night meal at the shul

Registration required. Register at <u>osttolney.org/shavuot</u>





Paint pouring!



See Flyer for details

Laser Tag Showdown at OSTT!

Sunday May 29 Register at <u>osttolney.org/laser</u> See flyer for details

Registration for pre-Shavuot flower event closes this Sunday

> Register at <u>osttolney.org/flower</u> See Flyer for details

Tuesday, May 24	DY: Yevamot 78
In evening count Sefirah 39	
Sunrise	5:49 am
Shacharit at JFC	6:30 am
Latest Shema	9:26 am
Latest Shacharit	10: 39 am
Mincha and Maariv at JFC	8:05 pm
Repeat Shema after	9:10 pm

Wednesday, May 25	DY: Yevamot 79
In evening count Sefirah 40	
Sunrise	5:48 am
Shacharit at JFC	6:30 am
Latest Shema	9:26 am
Latest Shacharit	10: 39 am
Mincha and Maariv at JFC	8:05 pm
Repeat Shema after	9:11 pm

Thursday, May 26	DY: Yevamot 80
In evening count Sefirah 41	
Sunrise	5:48 am
Shacharit at JFC	6:30 am
Latest Shema	9:26 am
Latest Shacharit	10: 39 am
Mincha and Maariv at JFC	8:05 pm
Repeat Shema after	9:11 pm

Shaya Milikowsky Rabbi

Ariel Ben-Horin Outreach Rabbi

Zachary Mannes

President president@osttolney.org

Joe Gautieri

miniscroll@osttolney.org **Mini Scroll Editor**

The Mini Scroll is a publication of **Ohev Sholom Talmud Torah Congregation of Olney** 18320 Georgia Avenue, Olney, MD Tel: 301-328-1834 http://www.osttolney.org

Join the worldwide women's initiative promoting love and respect:

The Ahavat Yisrael Response

Following Kiddush

Parent-Child Learning!

Following Kiddush while women are in the Ahavat Yisrael Response Group

On-Line Class Schedule

Fri., 5/20:

7:30 am – Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport 9:00 am – Chumash Class with Rabbi Milikowsky

Sun., 5/22:

7:00 am – Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport 8:50 am – Gemara with Rabbi Ben-Horin

Mon., 5/23:

7:30 am – Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport

Tues., 5/24:

7:30 am – Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport **9** am – Gemara Sanhedrin with Rabbi Milikowsky

Wed., 5/25:

7:30 am – Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport **10** am – Chumash Class with Rabbi Milikowsky

Thur., 5/26:

7:30 am – Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport 9 am – Gemara Sanhedrin with Rabbi Milikowsky

To Join a Class, Go To: https://zoom.us/j/3013281834 Password 18320